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Anlage
Mozartstr. 10, 76744 Wérth
inffo@tc-woerth.de

Sportwart/in

Schulz, Axel

T 01792417700 F 07271 760076 referent-mannschaftssport@tc-
woerth.de

Jugendwart/in
Loch, Christiane
T +49 171 2066582 simon-loch@t-online.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Neff, Stefan
T 07273933627
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Benjamin Weber

m 0172 8018075; referentjugendsport@tc-woerth.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Weber, Benjamin
Rheinwalt, Maximilian
Wiese, Noah

Roth, Kevin
Langolf, Daniel
Paul, Pex
Schwendisch, Kevin
Rabenstein, Felix
Abdi, Amin

10 Rudolph, Yannick
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10356020
10366688
10567825
10559680
10564691
10462259
10366671
10462267
10567843
10462249

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
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